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2025 MAVERICK PRICE LIST
MODEL SERIES

CODE
PKG
CODE

BASE VEHICLE PRICE FOR LAS VEGAS BASE PRICE SUGGESTED
RETAIL

A
L
L

M
O
D
E
L
S

XL
SuperCrew
FWD

W8A 100A XL FWD w/2.5 Liter Hybrid w/ Automatic Continuously
Variable Transmission

$ 26,255 $27,990

XL
SuperCrew
AWD

W8B 101A XL w/ AWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic
Continuously Variable Transmission

28,343 30,110

102A XL w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans 27,272 28,910

XLT
SuperCrew
FWD

W8H 300A XLT FWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic Continuously
Variable Transmission

29,217 30,390

XLT
SuperCrew
AWD

W8J 301A XLT w/ AWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic
Continuously Variable Transmission

30,699 30,610

302A XLT w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans 29,628 31,410

Lariat
SuperCrew
AWD

W8S 501A Lariat AWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic Continuously
Variable Transmission

36,202 38,330

Lariat
SuperCrew
AWD

W8S 502A Lariat w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto
Trans

35,131 37,130

Includes Minimum Stand Equipment Listed: _____✔__________ Yes, _______________ No. If no, state exceptions: _______________

Manufacturer's Warranty: 3 year / 36,000 miles Bumper-to-Bumper & 5 Year / 100,000 miles Powertrain (Fleet Only).
Hybrid / Electric Components 8 year / 100,000 miles

DRIVE OPTION
CODE

POWERTRAINS BASE PRICE SUGGESTED
RETAIL

ENGINE 99A
993

2.0L Ecoboost
2.5L Hybrid

AXLE 448
44E

8-Speed Automatic Transmission
Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission

DESTINATION AND DELIVERY BASE PRICE SUGGESTED
RETAIL

Destination and Delivery (Included in Base Price) NC $1,595

Reno / Carson City. Delivery charge for other than Reno/Carson City (i.e.Ely) $1.00 per mile. 600 -

http://gaudinford.com/StateFleetNVPricing


OPTIONS PREFERRED BASE PRICE SUGGESTED
RETAIL

Standard Keys: 2 NC NC

Additional Key: (each) $233.90 -

COLOR OPTIONS BASE PRICE SUGGESTED
RETAIL

Carbonized Gray Metallic, Eruption Green, Oxford White, Shadow Black, Space White Metallic, Desert
Sand, Velocity Blue

NC NC

Additional Colors available, refer to option price list.

TRIM SERIES COLOR & TRIM AVAILABILITY NAVY PIER

XL ● Cloth Bucket Front-Seats 9W

XLT ● Unique Cloth Bucket Front-Seats 7B

XLT BLACK
APPEARANCE

Unique Cloth Bucket Front-Seats 8W

LARIAT ● ActiveX™ Trimmed Bucket Front-Seats 6N

LARIAT BLACK
APPEARANCE

● ActiveX™ Trimmed Bucket Front-Seats 6W

OPTION
CODE

OTHER OPTIONS (continued) BASE PRICE SUGGESTED
RETAIL

AVAILABLE ON
ALL MODELS
UNLESS
OTHERWISE
NOTED

53Q
17S
43L
60B
PRR
PG4
54L
66C
153
90K

942
59D
96A
96G
85B
96B
96J
63B
16C
16B
41H
61D
50B
21L
21K
21D
87B
642
19A
64Z

4k Tow Package
FX4 Off-Road Package
Power Tilt / Slide Moonroof
Trailer Hitch Receiver W/ 4 Pin Connector
Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat
Azure Gray Metallic Tri-Coat
XLT Luxury Package
Ford Co-Pilot360 1.0
Front License Plate Bracket
Power 8-way Driver Seat (XL-XLT)
Power 8-way Driver Seat (Lariat)
Daytime Running Lamp Configured to ON Only
Black Appearance Package
Bedliner - Tough Bed® spray-in Delete
Bedliner - Spray-in
Bed Mat - Removable
Bed Tray Liner
Bedliner - Hard Drop-In
Splash Guards, Molded, Front And Rear (4-Piece) Floor
Liners, Front and Rear (w/o Carpet Mats)
Floor Liners, Front and Rear (w/ Carpet Mats)
Engine Block Heater
Bed Tie Down locking Rails w/ 2 Locking Brackets Bed
Extender
Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Hard Rollup
Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Hard Trifold
Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Soft Folding
Protective Film Hood/Fenders
19-inch Black Painted Aluminum Wheels
Black Painted Roof Delete
17-inch Steel Wheel

$ 693
744
925
93
363
460

1,758
739
N/C
265
N/C
42

1,530
(460)
460
130
168
349
168
126
163
177
210
344

1,116
1,098
549
335
93

N/C
(233)

$ 745
800
995
100
390
495

1,890
795
N/C
285
N/C
45

1,645
(495)
495
140
180
375
180
135
175
190
225
370

1,200
1,180
590
360
100
N/C
(250)


