

Bill Wheeler

Commercial / Fleet Account Manager Call 702.371.0770 | wwheeler@gaudinford.com 6625 Roy Horn Way Las Vegas, NV 89118 GaudinFord.com/StateFleetNVPricing

2025 MAVERICK PRICE LIST

	MODEL	SERIES CODE	PKG CODE	BASE VEHICLE PRICE FOR LAS VEGAS	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL		
	XL SuperCrew FWD	W8A	100A	XL FWD w/2.5 Liter Hybrid w/ Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission	\$ 26,255	\$27,990		
A	XL SuperCrew AWD	W8B	101A	XL w/ AWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission	28,343	30,110		
L	AWD		102A	XL w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans	27,272	28,910		
M O D	XLT SuperCrew FWD	W8H	300A	XLT FWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission	29,217	30,390		
E L S	XLT SuperCrew AWD	W8J	301A	XLT w/ AWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission	30,699	30,610		
			302A	XLT w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans	29,628	31,410		
	Lariat SuperCrew AWD	w8S	501A	Lariat AWD and 2.5L Hybrid w/ Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission	36,202	38,330		
	Lariat SuperCrew AWD	w8S	502A	Lariat w/ AWD and 2.0L Ecoboost w/ 8-Spd Auto Trans	35,131	37,130		
	Includes Minimum Stand Equipment Listed: Yes, No. If no, state exceptions:							
Manufacturer's Warranty: 3 year / 36,000 miles Bumper-to-Bumper & 5 Year / 100,000 miles Powertrain (Fleet Only). Hybrid / Electric Components 8 year / 100,000 miles								

	DRIVE	OPTION CODE	POWERTRAINS	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
ENGINE		99A <mark>993</mark>	2.0L Ecoboost 2.5L Hybrid		
AXLE		448 <mark>44E</mark>	8-Speed Automatic Transmission Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission		

DESTINATION AND DELIVERY	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
Destination and Delivery (Included in Base Price)	NC	\$1,595
Reno / Carson City. Delivery charge for other than Reno/Carson City (i.e.Ely) \$1.00 per mile.	600	-

OPTIONS PREFERRED	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
Standard Keys: 2	NC	NC
Additional Key: (each)	\$233.90	-

COLOR OPTIONS	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
Carbonized Gray Metallic, Eruption Green, Oxford White, Shadow Black, Space White Metallic, Desert Sand, Velocity Blue	NC	NC
Additional Colors available, refer to option price list.		

	TRIM SERIES	COLOR & TRIM AVAILABILITY	NAVY PIER					
	XL • Cloth Bucket Front-Seats		9W					
		Unique Cloth Bucket Front-Seats		7B				
		Unique Cloth Bucket Front-Seats					8W	
	LARIAT ◆ ActiveX™ Trimmed Bucket Front-Seats					6N		
	LARIAT BLACK APPEARANCE	ActiveX™ Trimmed Bucket Front-Seats					6W	

	OPTION CODE	OTHER OPTIONS (continued)	BASE PRICE	SUGGESTED RETAIL
AVAILABLE ON	53Q	4k Tow Package	\$ 693	\$ 745
ALL MODELS	17S	FX4 Off-Road Package	744	800
UNLESS	43L	Power Tilt / Slide Moonroof	925	995
OTHERWISE	60B	Trailer Hitch Receiver W/ 4 Pin Connector	93	100
NOTED	PRR	Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat	363	390
	PG4	Azure Gray Metallic Tri-Coat	460	495
	54L	XLT Luxury Package	1,758	1,890
	66C	Ford Co-Pilot360 1.0	739	795
	153	Front License Plate Bracket	N/C	N/C
	90K	Power 8-way Driver Seat (XL-XLT)	265	285
		Power 8-way Driver Seat (Lariat)	N/C	N/C
	942	Daytime Running Lamp Configured to ON Only	42	45
	59D	Black Appearance Package	1,530	1,645
	96A	Bedliner - Tough Bed® spray-in Delete	(460)	(495)
	96G	Bedliner - Spray-in	460	495
	85B	Bed Mat - Removable	130	140
	96B	Bed Tray Liner	168	180
	96J	Bedliner - Hard Drop-In	349	375
	63B	Splash Guards, Molded, Front And Rear (4-Piece) Floor	168	180
	16C	Liners, Front and Rear (w/o Carpet Mats)	126	135
	16B	Floor Liners, Front and Rear (w/ Carpet Mats)	163	175
	41H	Engine Block Heater	177	190
	61D	Bed Tie Down locking Rails w/ 2 Locking Brackets Bed	210	225
	50B	Extender	344	370
	21L	Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Hard Rollup	1,116	1,200
	21K	Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Hard Trifold	1,098	1,180
	21D	Tonneau Pickup Box Cover - Soft Folding	549	590
	87B	Protective Film Hood/Fenders	335	360
	642	19-inch Black Painted Aluminum Wheels	93	100
	19A	Black Painted Roof Delete	N/C	N/C
	64Z	17-inch Steel Wheel	(233)	(250)